диаметър мека
стомана
неръж-
даема
стома-
на
чугун месинг алуми-
ний
дърво
14 mm (9/16“) 550 330 400 790 900 3000
16 mm (5/8“) 530 275 365 330 825 3000
17 mm (11/16“) 500 250 330 665 750 3000
19 mm (3/4“) 460 230 300 600 690 3000
20 mm (25/32“) 460 230 300 600 690 3000
21 mm (13/16“) 425 210 280 560 630 3000
22 mm (7/8“) 390 195 260 520 585 3000
24 mm (15/16“) 370 185 245 495 555 3000
25 mm (1“) 350 175 235 470 525 2700
27 mm (1 1/16“) 325 160 215 435 480 2700
29 mm (1 1/8“) 300 150 200 400 450 2700
30 mm (1 3/16“) 285 145 190 380 425 2400
32 mm (1 1/4“) 275 140 180 360 410 2400
33 mm (1 5/16“) 260 135 175 345 390 2400
35 mm (1 3/8“) 250 125 165 330 375 2400
37 mm (1 7/16“) 240 120 160 315 360 2400
38 mm (1 1/2“) 230 115 150 300 345 2400
40 mm (1 9/16“) 220 110 145 290 330 2100
41 mm (1 5/8“) 210 105 140 280 315 2100
43 mm (1 11/16“) 205 100 135 270 305 2100
44 mm (1 3/4“) 195 95 130 260 295 2100
46 mm (1 13/16“) 190 95 125 290 285 2100
48 mm (1 7/8“) 180 90 120 240 170 2100
51 mm (2“) 170 85 115 230 255 2000
52 mm (2 1/16“) 165 80 110 220 245 2000
54 mm (2 1/8“) 160 80 105 210 240 2000
55 mm (2 3/16“) 150 75 100 200 230 2000
57 mm (2 1/4“) 150 75 100 200 230 2000
59 mm (2 5/16“) 145 75 100 195 225 2000
60 mm (2 3/8“) 140 70 95 190 220 2000
64 mm (2 1/2“) 135 70 90 180 205 1800
65 mm (2 9/16“) 130 65 85 175 200 1800
67 mm (2 5/8“) 130 65 85 170 195 1800
68 mm (2 11/16“) 130 65 85 165 190 1800
70 mm (2 5/16“) 125 60 80 160 185 1800
73 mm (2 5/16“) 120 60 80 160 180 1800
76 mm (3“) 115 55 75 150 170 1500
79 mm (3 1/8“) 110 55 70 145 165 1500
83 mm (3 1/4“) 105 50 70 140 155 1500
86 mm (3 3/8“) 100 50 65 130 150 1200
89 mm (3 1/2“) 95 45 60 125 145 1200
92 mm (3 5/8“) 95 45 60 120 140 1200
95 mm (3 3/4“) 90 45 60 120 135 1200
98 mm (3 1/8“) 90 45 60 115 130 1200
102 mm (4“) 85 40 55 115 125 1000
105 mm (4 1/8“) 85 40 55 110 120 1000
108 mm (4 1/4“) 80 40 55 110 115 900
111 mm (4 3/8“) 80 40 50 100 110 900
114 mm (4 1/2“) 75 35 50 100 105 900
121 mm (4 3/4“) 70 35 45 90 95 900
127 mm (5“) 65 30 40 85 90 900
140 mm (5 1/2“) 60 30 35 80 85 800
152 mm (6“) 50 25 35 75 80 800
ПРЕПОРЪЧВАНИ
СКОРОСТИ НА РЯЗАНЕ
Satisfying the professional’s needs
Product information
Details correct as of:
Makita reserve the right to change specifications at any time owing to their policy of constant improvement.
Accessories shown are not necessarily supplied.
SK105GDZ
12Vmax Green Cross Line Laser CXT
Voltage 12 v
Body only machine 1
Laser Colour Green
Beam direction/fan angle Vertical >160°, Horizontal >180°
Range 35m
Range with receiver 80 m
Self Levelling Accuracy ±0.3 mm/m = ±3.0 mm @ 10m
Horizontal/Vertical line accuracy ±0.3 mm/m
Self Levelling Range ± 4 º
Self-levelling time < 3 seconds
Laser Type 525 ± 5 nm, Class 2
Laser line width at 5m distance < 2mm
Approx. Continuous Run Time (4.0Ah) 20 hrs
Operating Temperature Range -10 - 50 ºC
Storage Temperature Range -25 - 70 ºC
Tripod Thread 1/4 "
Net weight 0.67 - 0.84 kg
Battery Type Lithium-ion
Pulse Mode w/ Detector 1
Pendulum Lock 1
STANDARD EQUIPMENT: CD with user manual, Quick reference guide, Safety instructions, Laser target plate, L-adapter
(magnetic), Carry bag
● Green lasers offer increased visibility in brighter work areas.
● LED light blinks if out-of-level
● Pendulum lock
● Pulse power for receiver
● DC Jack – allows compatibility with LXT batteries if used with a
USB adaptor
● 2 Brightness modes (High and Eco), can be selected depending
on work conditions.
29-11-2018
МАГАЗИНИ: гр. Варна;  ул. “Струга” № 23 и 25 тел.: 052/64 30 30; факс: 052/64 30 35, моб.: +359 88 925 2963, email: info@bashmajstora.com
СЕРВИЗ: гр. Варна;  ул. “Струга” № 25, тел.: 052/64 30 30; факс: 052/64 30 35,  моб.: +359 88 806 2122, email: service@ bashmajstora.com